                             114.SQ.PC.1.2: Powder Coated
          Product Specification
Our 114mm heavy duty square base plate
bollards are quality steel designed to
protect properties, assets and
environments. Suitable for commercial,
industrial and private use for pathways,
garages, car parks and roads amongst
many other environments.
All Steelmark Bollards comply with Australian Standards.
HEIGHT 1200mm
DIAMETER 114mm OD / 4mm Wall
WEIGHT 16 Kg
BASE PLATE
200mm x 200mm x 10mm
4x M20 fixing holes
FABRICATION
Steel, Fully welded, Designed to
be concrete filled if required
FINISH
Fully HDG and Powder Coated
Yellow / Red-White-Red Tape
Free Fixings Supplied M16 x 120 Hex Through Bolt Zinc
Phone – 1300 201 337   Email – info@steelmark.com.au    Web – www.steelmark.com.au